INSURANCE RATE SHEET
2022-23

casc.on.ca

Coverage is provided by Stoneridge Specialty Insurance under the CASC-OR umbrella policy

Applications for event coverage are to be made directly to Stoneridge Specialty Insurance

Type Rate before 8% tax Code
Directors & Officers/Annual Club-Non event S660 D&O1
Road Racing — 1%t day $2,266 C1
- Each additional day $638 Cc2,C3
Performance Driving/School/Lapping/Time $638 PD1
Attack/Solo — 1% day S1
- Each additional day $320 PD2
S2
Ice Racing — 1%t day $638 11
- Each additional day $320 12
Autoslalom/Autocross - per day $165 Al
Karting — 1%t day $567 K1
Each additional day or events under 50 $227 K2, K3
entries, practice days, test days, school days K4
Hill Climb event $1,408 HC1
Final rate subject to 8% Provincial sales tax 8%
Risk Management fee per invoice $28.25

Cancellations and Refunds

Case 1: Event is cancelled BEFORE an activity commences — refund less admin fee of $50

Case 2: Event is cancelled after it commences due to force majeure, refunds for any days NOT started
less admin fee of $50

Late fee S50 if application sent less than 14 days prior to the event

Note: each time a change is made to an insurance certificate (coverage) after it is issued a charge of
$28.25 will be applied for a new certificate.



